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CONTACTING YOUR LEGISLATORS

Want to 
contact your 
legislator 
and get more 
involved? 
This contact information 
will help you get started. 
To send mail to legislators 
at the capital during 
session, the address is  
c/o Nevada Senate/
Assembly, 401 South 
Carson Street, Carson City, 
NV 89701-4747. For more 
contact details, visit:  

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/
App/Legislator/A/Senate/ 
and https://www.leg.state.
nv.us/App/Legislator/A/
Assembly/.

 
SENATE
Senator	 Phone Number	 Email	
Kelvin Atkinson	 (775) 684-1429	 Kelvin.Atkinson@sen.state.nv.us
Chris Brooks	 (775) 684-1422	 Chris.Brooks@sen.state.nv.us
Yvanna D. Cancela	 (775) 684-1427	 Yvanna.Cancela@sen.state.nv.us
Nicole J. Cannizzaro	 (775) 684-1475	 Nicole.Cannizzaro@sen.state.nv.us
Moises (Mo) Denis	 (775) 684-1431	 Moises.Denis@sen.state.nv.us
Marilyn Dondero Loop	 (775) 684-1445	 Marilyn.DonderoLoop@sen.state.nv.us 
Pete Goicoechea	 (775) 684-1447	 Pete.Goicoechea@sen.state.nv.us 
Scott Hammond	 (775) 684-1442	 Scott.Hammond@sen.state.nv.us 
Ira Hansen	 (775) 684-1480	 Ira.Hansen@sen.state.nv.us 
Joseph (Joe) P. Hardy	 (775) 684-1462	 Joe.Hardy@sen.state.nv.us 
Dallas Harris	 (775) 684-6502	 Dallas.Harris@sen.state.nv.us
Ben Kieckhefer	 (775) 684-1450	 Ben.Kieckhefer@sen.state.nv.us 
James Ohrenschall	 (775) 684-6503	 James.Ohrenschall@sen.state.nv.us
David R. Parks	 (775) 684-6504	 David.Parks@sen.state.nv.us 
Keith F. Pickard	 (775) 684-1481	 Keith.Pickard@sen.state.nv.us
Julia Ratti	 (775) 684-1433	 Julia.Ratti@sen.state.nv.us
Melanie Scheible	 (775) 684-1421	 Melanie.Scheible@sen.state.nv.us
Heidi Seevers Gansert	 (775) 684-1419	 Heidi.Gansert@sen.state.nv.us
James A. Settelmeyer	 (775) 684-1470	 James.Settelmeyer@sen.state.nv.us
Pat Spearman	 (775) 684-1424	 Pat.Spearman@sen.state.nv.us
Joyce Woodhouse	 (775) 684-1457	 Joyce.Woodhouse@sen.state.nv.us

ASSEMBLY
Assemblyperson	 Phone Number	 Email	
Alexander Assefa	 n/a	 Alex.Assefa@asm.state.nv.us
Shea Backus	 n/a	 Shea.Backus@asm.state.nv.us
Teresa Benitez-Thompson	 (775) 684-8845	 Teresa.BenitezThompson@asm.state.nv.us
Shannon Bilbray-Axelrod	 (775) 684-8847	 Shannon.BilbrayAxelRod@asm.state.nv.us 
Maggie Carlton	 (775) 684-8597	 Maggie.Carlton@asm.state.nv.us 
Richard Carrillo	 (775) 684-8801	 Richard.Carrillo@asm.state.nv.us 
Lesley E. Cohen	 (775) 684-8855	 Lesley.Cohen@asm.state.nv.us
Skip Daly	 (775) 684-8563	 Skip.Daly@asm.state.nv.us
Bea Duran  	 (775) 684-8553  	 beatrice.duran@asm.state.nv.us 
Chris Edwards	 (775) 684-8857	 Chris.Edwards@asm.state.nv.us 
John C. Ellison	 (775) 684-8831	 John.Ellison@asm.state.nv.us
Edgar Flores	 (775) 684-8583	 Edgar.Flores@asm.state.nv.us 
Jason Frierson	 (775) 684-8537	 Jason.Frierson@asm.state.nv.us
Ozzie Fumo	 (775) 684-8839	 Ozzie.Fumo@asm.state.nv.us 
Michelle Gorelow	 n/a	 Michelle.Gorelow@asm.state.nv.us
John Hambrick	 (775) 684-8827	 John.Hambrick@asm.state.nv.us 
Gregory T. Hafen, II  	 (775) 684-8805  	 Gregory.Hafen@asm.state.nv.us
Alexis Hansen	 n/a	 Alexis.Hansen@asm.state.nv.us 
Melissa Hardy	 n/a	 Melissa.Hardy@asm.state.nv.us
Sandra Jauregui	 (775) 684-8821	 Sandra.Jauregui@asm.state.nv.us
Al Kramer	 (775) 684-8825	 Al.Kramer@asm.state.nv.us 
Lisa Krasner	 (775) 684-8848	 Lisa.Krasner@asm.state.nv.us
Glen Leavitt	 n/a	 Glen.Leavitt@asm.state.nv.us 
Susan (Susie) Martinez	 n/a	 Susan.Martinez@asm.state.nv.us 
William McCurdy II	 (775) 684-8545	 William.McCurdy@asm.state.nv.us 
Brittney Miller	 (775) 684-8833	 Brittney.Miller@asm.state.nv.us 
Daniele Monroe-Moreno	 (775) 684-8509	 Daniele.MonroeMoreno@asm.state.nv.us 
Connie Munk	 n/a	 Connie.Munk@asm.state.nv.us 
Dina Neal	 (775) 684-8587	 Dina.Neal@asm.state.nv.us 
Rochelle T. Nguyen  	 (775) 684-8541  	 rochelle.nguyen@asm.state.nv.us
Sarah Peters	 n/a	 Sarah.Peters@asm.state.nv.us 
Tom Roberts	 n/a	 Tom.Roberts@asm.state.nv.us 
Ellen Spiegel	 (775) 684-8577	 Ellen.Spiegel@asm.state.nv.us 
Michael C. Sprinkle	 (775) 684-8841	 Mike.Sprinkle@asm.state.nv.us 
Heidi Swank	 (775) 684-8595	 Heidi.Swank@asm.state.nv.us 
Tyrone Thompson	 (775) 684-8569	 Tyrone.Thompson@asm.state.nv.us 
Robin L. Titus	 (775) 684-8507	 Robin.Titus@asm.state.nv.us 
Jill Tolles	 (775) 684-8837	 Jill.Tolles@asm.state.nv.us 
Selena Torres	 n/a	 Selena.Torres@asm.state.nv.us 
Howard Watts	 n/a	 Howard.Watts@asm.state.nv.us 
Jim Wheeler	 (775) 684-8843	 Jim.Wheeler@asm.state.nv.us 
Steve Yeager	 (775) 684-8549	 Steve.Yeager@asm.state.nv.us
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